SCHEDULE orF EVENTS

HURSDAY, FEBRUARY 25

HEPTATHLON / PENTATHLON

11:00 am
11:15am
~11:40 am
~11:55 am
~12:35 pm
~2:00 pm
~2:00 pm
~3:15 pm
~5:30 pm

Men's
Women’s
Men’s
Women’s
Men’s
Men’s
Women’s
Women’s
Women’s

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 26

HEPTATHLON
9:00am Men's
~9:45am Men's
~1:30pm Men's
FIELD EVENTS
9:00am Men’s
10:00am  Men’s
12:30 pm  Women’s
12:30 pm  Women's
1:30 pm  Women's
3:00 pm Men'’s
TRACK EVENTS
11:00am  Women's
11:30am  Men's
12:00 pm Women's
12:20pm  Men's
12:40 pm  Women's
1:10 pm Men's
1:40 pm Women's
1:50 pm Men's
2:00 pm Women's
2:10pm Men's
2:30 pm  Women's
3:00 pm Men's
3:30 pm  Women's
4:00 pm Men's
4:30 pm  Women's

4:50 pm

Men's

INDOOR TRACK & FIELD MEET

U.S. AIR FORCE ACADEMY / CADET FIELD HousE

60m Dash Heptathlon
60m Hurdles Pentathlon
Long Jump Heptathlon
High Jump Pentathlon
Shot Put Heptathlon
High Jump Heptathlon
Shot Put Pentathlon
Long Jump Pentathlon
800 meters Pentathlon
60m Hurdles Heptathlon
Pole Vault Heptathlon
1000 meters Heptathlon
35# Weight Throw  Trials & Final
High Jump Final
Long Jump Trials & Final
20* Weight Throw  Trials & Final
Pole Vault Final
Long Jump Trials & Final
5000 meters Final
5000 meters Final
60m Hurdles Qualifying
60m High Hurdles Qualifying
60 meters Qualifying
60 meters Qualifying
60m Hurdles Semi-finals
60m Hurdles Semi-finals
60 meters Semi-finals
60 meters Semi-finals
400 meters Qualifying
400 meters Qualifying
200 meters Qualifying
200 meters Qualifying
Distance Medley Relay Final
Distance Medley Relay Final

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 27

10:00 am
10:00 am
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm

1:00 pm
1:20 pm
1:40 pm
1:50 pm
2:00 pm
2:10 pm
2:20 pm
2:25 pm
2:35 pm
2:50 pm
3:05 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm
4:20 pm

FIELD EVENTS
Men’s Shot Put
Women’s  High Jump
Women's  Shot Put
Women's  Triple Jump
Men’s Pole Vault
Men’s Triple Jump
TRACK EVENTS
Women's  Mile Run
Men'’s Mile Run
Women's  60m Hurdles
Men’s 60m Hurdles
Women's 400 meters
Men’s 400 meters
Women's 60 meters
Men’s 60 meters
Women's 800 meters
Men’s 800 meters
Women's 200 meters
Men’s 200 meters
Women's 3000 meters
Men’s 3000 meters
Women's  Mile Relay
Men’s Mile Relay

Trials & Final
Final
Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Final
Trials & Final

Section(s)
Section(s)
Final

Final

2-Section Final
2-Section Final
Final

Final
Section(s)
Section(s)
2-Section Final
2-Section Final
Final

Final
Section(s)
Section(s)

Note: We fully expect to stay on time

with respect to this Schedule, and

NO events will start ahead of schedule.



