



INDOOR TRACK & FIELD MEET

U.S. AIR FORCE ACADEMY / CADET FIELD HOUSE

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 25

HEPTATHLON / PENTATHLON

11:00 am	Men's	60m Dash	Heptathlon
11:15 am	Women's	60m Hurdles	Pentathlon
~11:40 am	Men's	Long Jump	Heptathlon
~11:55 am	Women's	High Jump	Pentathlon
~12:35 pm	Men's	Shot Put	Heptathlon
~2:00 pm	Men's	High Jump	Heptathlon
~2:00 pm	Women's	Shot Put	Pentathlon
~3:15 pm	Women's	Long Jump	Pentathlon
~5:30 pm	Women's	800 meters	Pentathlon

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 26

HEPTATHLON

9:00 am	Men's	60m Hurdles	Heptathlon
~9:45 am	Men's	Pole Vault	Heptathlon
~1:30 pm	Men's	1000 meters	Heptathlon

FIELD EVENTS

9:00 am	Men's	35# Weight Throw	Trials & Final
10:00 am	Men's	High Jump	Final
12:30 pm	Women's	Long Jump	Trials & Final
12:30 pm	Women's	20# Weight Throw	Trials & Final
1:30 pm	Women's	Pole Vault	Final
3:00 pm	Men's	Long Jump	Trials & Final

TRACK EVENTS

11:00 am	Women's	5000 meters	Final
11:30 am	Men's	5000 meters	Final
12:00 pm	Women's	60m Hurdles	Qualifying
12:20 pm	Men's	60m High Hurdles	Qualifying
12:40 pm	Women's	60 meters	Qualifying
1:10 pm	Men's	60 meters	Qualifying
1:40 pm	Women's	60m Hurdles	Semi-finals
1:50 pm	Men's	60m Hurdles	Semi-finals
2:00 pm	Women's	60 meters	Semi-finals
2:10 pm	Men's	60 meters	Semi-finals
2:30 pm	Women's	400 meters	Qualifying
3:00 pm	Men's	400 meters	Qualifying
3:30 pm	Women's	200 meters	Qualifying
4:00 pm	Men's	200 meters	Qualifying
4:30 pm	Women's	Distance Medley Relay	Final
4:50 pm	Men's	Distance Medley Relay	Final

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 27

FIELD EVENTS

10:00 am	Men's	Shot Put	Trials & Final
10:00 am	Women's	High Jump	Final
12:30 pm	Women's	Shot Put	Trials & Final
12:30 pm	Women's	Triple Jump	Trials & Final
1:00 pm	Men's	Pole Vault	Final
2:30 pm	Men's	Triple Jump	Trials & Final

TRACK EVENTS

1:00 pm	Women's	Mile Run	Section(s)
1:20 pm	Men's	Mile Run	Section(s)
1:40 pm	Women's	60m Hurdles	Final
1:50 pm	Men's	60m Hurdles	Final
2:00 pm	Women's	400 meters	2-Section Final
2:10 pm	Men's	400 meters	2-Section Final
2:20 pm	Women's	60 meters	Final
2:25 pm	Men's	60 meters	Final
2:35 pm	Women's	800 meters	Section(s)
2:50 pm	Men's	800 meters	Section(s)
3:05 pm	Women's	200 meters	2-Section Final
3:15 pm	Men's	200 meters	2-Section Final
3:30 pm	Women's	3000 meters	Final
3:45 pm	Men's	3000 meters	Final
4:00 pm	Women's	Mile Relay	Section(s)
4:20 pm	Men's	Mile Relay	Section(s)

Note: We fully expect to stay on time
with respect to this Schedule, and
NO events will start ahead of schedule.